Finish Face of Wall
9/16''
(14mm)
54
-1
/1
6'
' (
13
75
m
m
)
7-5/8''
(195mm)
17-3/16''
(435mm)
S S
56''
(1420mm)
15-5/16''
(390mm)
S S
15/16''
(24mm)
Flush Lock & Key
Paper Towel
Dispenser
Flush Lock
Removable
Waste
Receptacle
Door
TowelMate
Towel Rod
20-5/16''
(515mm)
35-11/16''
(905mm)
67
-5
/1
6
 (1
71
0m
m
)
Finished Face
of FloorRough Wall Opening
16" (405mm) wide
54-5/8" (1387mm) high
7-7/8" (200mm) minimum
recessed depth
Operable Part
T EC H N I CA L S H E E T
  +33 (0)2 47 92 23 31   info@autosanit.com   www.autosanit.com
Op t i o n s
•	 BO-38034	 SLIM version recessed depth 92 mm,
	 width 330 mm and 14.4 L bin
•	 BO-38032  Semi-recessed version recessed depth 92 mm
	 and 24 L bin
Re f e r e n c e
Recessed stainless steel combined paper dispenser and bin
•	 BO-39003-N	    matte black finish
Fe a t u r e s
Manufactured in AISI 304 stainless steel with matte black finish.
Door thickness 1.2 mm with 14 mm edges folded at 90°,
welded corners and full-height concealed stainless steel hinge,
for maximum rigidity. Opening limiter cable.
Two flush-mounted key locks.
Fully welded construction recessed housing.
Capacities: - 600 to 800 paper towels depending on size
	       - removable waterproof bin 45.4 L
Dimensions: W435 x D209 x H1420 mm
(of which 195 mm recessed).
Wall recess: W405 x D200 x H1387 mm.
CE. 2-year warranty.
De s c r i p t i o n
Recessed wall-mounted stainless steel combined paper towel
dispenser and integrated large capacity waste bin, designed
to maximise space in sanitary facilities with a minimalist design,
matte black finish.
Hygiene: only the used sheet is touched and the waste bin
is directly accessible for used hand towels.
The dispenser features a rounded and hemmed opening
to dispense paper hand towels without tearing them.
DISTRITOP accessory included: continuous single-sheet
dispensing, reducing paper consumption by at least 20%,
eliminating jams and multiple sheet pulls at once.
A guide with return prevents hand towels from falling
when the door is opened.
Waste bin with removable, waterproof receptable,
in rigid molded plastic.
Recessed stainless steel unit with paper towel dispenser
and waste bin matte black finish
Reference: BO-39003-N